 نكيب ينفت دانيم ديتول شينگهداشت و افزا
  و ابنيه تحت الارض  سطح الارض
  خريد پكيج هاي كمپرسور گاز (رفت و برگشتي) بينك
  ) BK-HD-GCS-CO-0008_03(قرارداد
NISOC
  20 از    1  :شماره صفحه
SURFACE PREPARATION AND PAINTING PROCEDURE شماره پيمان:
  053 - 073 – 9184  پروژه بسته كاري صادركننده تسهيلات  رشته  نوع مدرك سريال نسخه

7047/
Tele gray 4
205
Safety Valve N  Manufacture Standard
Motor N     Manufacture Standard
Pump  N Manufacture Standard
Filter N Manufacture Standard
Strainer Y
SA 2
1/2
205 50 220 2*100 - - - 250
SA 2
1/2
Valves N Manufacture Standard
 IPS No. description:
 205:  Zinc-Rich Epoxy Paint (Organic Zinc-Rich) IPS-M-TP-205
 220: Epoxy Polyamide Intermediate Paint  IPS-M-TP-220
 235: Two Pack Aliphatic Polyurethane Paint  IPS-M-TP-235
 210: Zinc Silicate (Inorganic Zinc Rich) Paint IPS-M-TP-210
 168: Acrylic Silicon Finish Paint for    IPS-M-TP-168
Temperature up to 200°C
 DFT: Dry Film Thickness
 According to the IPS standard, the RAL of each layer is different.
V03